. - Vo
FORM C-105 :
At "-—‘-«—’-—N/ . ‘M,’ ! ) K . ) e .
: NEW MEXICO OIL CONSER'\;ATION COMMISSION
1 Santa Fe, New Mexico
!
:
l WELL RECORD
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
RBules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
- it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM 0-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
... Gulf 011 Corporatien e Hobbg, New Mexieo
Company or Operator Address
___________ Flwa Hund.. Well No.... oo A0 SWSB e ovoeenn OF 56Cu @By T 238 e
Lease
Ro.37B , N. M ~Langlie~Mattix ... Field, ......... L 7 OO County.
Well is..660............ feet &Qf the %me and.... 2980, . feet west of the East line of..Section 26 .
If State land the oil and gas lease 1S NO.ocoo oo Assignment NO......ooooeeeeeeeceeecrcere e
If patented land the owner is........ E..Cy HL1L . Address...Eunice,..New..Meﬁm_.....,.,....
If Government land the permittee IS ... s AQAIESS. ..o
The Lessee is.Gulf 0l Corporation, Ft.. i!iorth Prod., -Dive . Address..Fort jorth, Texas . .
Drilling commenced.... September 30, 19.50.. . Drilling was completed... November 30 ... 19.50....
Name of drilling contractor. Donneily Drilling Company. .. . .. ... , Addressiiogwall, New Mexigco.. ..
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 32‘!‘ ...... feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential Until...........oo e 19 e
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
NO. 1, FTOM oo en 17+ WU Hone ... NO. 4, TrOML oo 17+ T
NO. 2, from. ..o o SRS No. 5, from.... s o SO PSR
NO. 3, froM. e to........ NO.. 6, frOM.ceiiieeeeeeeee e B0

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from.. ..o o T O SO O el o e
No. 2, Irom. . e to eeeteetetree e e e neen e e aenaaes fell. o
No. 3, from................. reteereareeeeneeaeeesae et aenan to. treee oo reeanea e FCT- /OO
No. 4, from........s 7o RSO RROU feet

CASING RECORD

) WEIGHT | THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED . -
SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM TROM o PURPOSE

13 3/8% 48 BRD | SS 2981
10 M! LO¥# [ L J: 42714 _—
;3—5[&— 32# " 1 1239? S -

_ Racovered aill 10 3/4" knd 8 5/8% when well wad plugged and abamdoned,

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

5%&%" %{fgngg l WHERE SET |  onconie METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
15% s, | 800 EOuED, -
12_1/1;*'4% g1at MUDpep—— | e — 2R —Buclts—hquagel—
" 5/8m 12311 : L K :
10 ’ 8 | : | MUDDER R — -~——]——Lé—sacks—-&¢uagol_
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material. ..o Length. e Depth Seb....oooe
Adapters e Material e e a2 et et e e R
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED . 0%1;}‘{2,315 %é’é‘x, QUANTITY i DATE 8&?&%{}3??35 DEPTH OLEANED OUT
| !
I ) ] -
Results of shooting or chemical treatment.. ..... REOUE -+ woeem e emm e e

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from....................... feet 10 feet, and frome feet 10 feet
Cable tools were used from... Q... feet to..373.8-om feet, and from............... feet 10 feey
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.. Plugsed--and- ammﬁb‘rh! 1950
The production of the first 24 hours was None barrels of fluid of which................. e was o0il; ... %
emulsion; ...t % water; and..........ccccoeee. % sediment. Gravity, Be e tereetee et et s s e e e aan et s as et cnea e te e s nense e nsaneasenane
If gas well, cu. ft. Per 24 NOULS......oo e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas. ..o
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in.........
EMPLOYEES
.--Donnelly--Drdlidng Company- - s DT o , Driller
.......................................................................... U 030 1 1 13 USRSV UUR UV TSR UUPRRRURITRRIPORIRRRRTR & 1 11 () ¥

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

L1950

Representing......

Addresswx--léév-,----fhbbs;--»ﬂew»-meo ---------------------- -



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

TO

FORMATION

135
175

1655
1675

2080
2130

2175
219¢
2365
2370
2380
2385
2530
2545
2615
20665
2743

2865
2875

2915

2938
2985
2995
3005
3380
350
3565

Sand
Red Bed
Shale
Red bed
Sand
Anhydrite
Sand
Red roeck
Sard
Red rock
Red shale ,
Red bed & gypsum
Shale
Red rock
Anhydrite
Lims
Anhydrite
Shale
Angydrite
Shale
Salé
Anhydrite & sslt
Anhydrite
Salt
anhydrite
Salt
Adnhydrite
Potash
Salt
Anhydrite
Salt
Anhydrite
Salt
Anhydirite
Salt
Anhydrite
 Salt

Anuydrite
Sglt
Anhydrite
Salt

Anhydrite
Lime

Anhydrite
Lime
Anhydrite
Red Shale
Anhydrite
Lime
Anhydrite
Lime
Anhydrite
i me
Anhydrite
lime
Anhydrite
Iims

Anhydrite
i
Sand and Lime

FORMATION TOPS

T. Anhydrite 11201
B. Salt 2510
To Yate 27201
7, Queen 3,88




